
BAA Board Contacts
baa@bridgevilleball.com

NAME E-MAIL COMMITTEE PHONE #

President Efthimiades, Tim tefthimiades@bridgevilleball.com Rules 412-758-8152
Discipline Committee
Media (Website)
CV/KO Rep
Coaching Clearances

Vice Potanko, Dave dpotanko@bridgevilleball.com Equipment 412-477-5400
President Fields

Treasurer Lindow, Jim jlindow@bridgevilleball.com Financials 412-257-3343
Equipment
Registration
Super Bingo

Secretary Rutkowski, Michele mrutkowski@bridgevilleball.com Media (Newsletter) 412-680-8141
Spirit Wear
Uniforms
Concession Stand

Director Mincin, Mike mmincin@bridgevilleball.com Fields 412-953-3148
CV/KO Rep

Director Miller, Chris cmiller@bridgevilleball.com Fields 412-689-0761
Media (Facebook)
CV/KO Rep

Director Duffill, Wendi wduffill@bridgevilleball.com Concession Stand 412-583-8782
Sponsors
ACT 153 Documents

Director Severin, Griff gseverin@bridgevilleball.com Fields 412-812-0822
CVC Softball

Director Lonergan, Mike mlonergan@bridgevilleball.com Fields 412-953-3148
CVC Softball

Director McKelvey, Vanessa vmckelvey@bridgevilleball.com Fields 412-979-9749
CVC Softball

Director Vacancy @bridgevilleball.com XXX-XXX-XXXX

President Verduci, Joe jverduci@bridgevilleball.com Commissioner 412-576-0940
Emeritus Public Relations


